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Off

Off
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Name EDR
Ballot
Received
Date
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Status
Date

Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS5 01/02/2017
02/16/202

4
01/29/
2024

01/25/2024
KOPESKY,SHARON

LOUISE
1012164101 10/13/1999 01/29/2024V

204000067
22473

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1050 OAKWOOD DRIVE HUNTSVILLE TX 77320

1050 OAKWOOD DRIVE 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012164101 HUNTSVILLE TX 77320

03/02/
1951

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 06/22/2022
02/16/202

4
01/26/
2024

01/17/2024
ROBERSON,SAMMIE

EARL
1012252093 03/15/1976 01/26/2024V

204000067
21132

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

870 CAMILLA LAKE ROAD COLDSPRING TX 77331

870 CAMILLA LK RD 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012252093 COLDSPRING TX 77331-0000

12/13/
1939

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 10/28/2002
02/16/202

4
02/06/
2024

02/05/2024WALKER,SUBETH1012187608 10/04/1996 02/06/2024V
204000067
34134

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

480 FM 980 SOUTH POINT BLANK TX 77364

480 FM 980 S 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012187608 POINT BLANK TX 77364

09/05/
1946

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED
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Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

SAN JACINTO

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0


