### Generated By:204SSHEPHERD SAN JACINTO

## Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report

#### SELECTION CRITERIA

County Code: 204

Election Date-Name: 03/05/2024 -- 2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

**Election Type: PRIMARY** 

**Election Category:** STATE WIDE

FPCA/ABBM: ABBM

Party: REPUBLICAN

Ballot Request Start Date: Ballot Request End Date: Ballot Sent Start Date:

**Ballot Sent End Date:** 

Ballot Received Start Date: 02/16/2024
Ballot Received End Date: 02/16/2024

**Restricted Data:** 

Do Not Show: On Show: Off

**Sort Options:** 

VUID: Off Last Name: On

Ballot Style	Type	DOB	VUID	Name	Registration Date	EDR	Status	Party	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	BALLOT	Ballot Status Date	Envelope No.
BS5		03/02/ 1951	1012164101	KOPESKY,SHARON LOUISE	01/02/2017	10/13/1999	V	R		01/25/2024	01/29/2024	02/16/202	ACCEPT ED	01/29/ 2024	RECEIV ED	02/16/2 024	204000067 22473
					Residence	Address:	1050	OAKWOO:	D DRIVE 1	HUNTSVILLE TX	77320						
					Mailing A	ddress:	1050	OAKWOO:	D DRIVE	3/5/24 JTPRI-	-R-10121641	01 HUNTSV	ILLE TX	77320			
BS2		12/13/ 1939	1012252093	ROBERSON, SAMMIE EARL	06/22/2022	03/15/1976	V	R		01/17/2024	01/26/2024	02/16/202	ACCEPT ED	01/26/ 2024	RECEIV ED	02/16/2 024	204000067 21132
					Residence	Address:	870 (	CAMILLA	LAKE RO	AD COLDSPRING	TX 77331						
					Mailing A	ddress:	870 (	CAMILLA	LK RD 3	/5/24 JTPRI-R	2-101225209	3 COLDSPR	ING TX	77331-	0000		
BS5		09/05/ 1946	1012187608	WALKER, SUBETH	10/28/2002	10/04/1996	V	R		02/05/2024	02/06/2024	02/16/202	ACCEPT ED	02/06/ 2024	RECEIV ED	02/16/2 024	204000067 34134
					Residence	Address:	480 1	FM 980	SOUTH PO	INT BLANK TX	77364						
					Mailing A	ddress:	480 I	FM 980	S 3/5/24	JTPRI-R-1012	2187608 POI	NT BLANK	TX 7736	4			

## Generated By:204SSHEPHERD SAN JACINTO

# Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report - Summary

County Name	Precinct	Total ABBM Requested	Total ABBM Sent	Total ABBM Received	Total ABBM Returned	Total FPCA	Total FPCA Sent	Total FPCA Received	Total FPCA Returned
SAN JACINTO									
	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	7	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	8	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
		3	3	3	0	0	0	0	0